#### स्नातक विद्यालय



### THE GRADUATE SCHOOL

## भारतीय कृषि अनुसंधान संस्थान, नई दिल्ली—110 012 INDIAN AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE (A Deemed to be University Under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) NEW DELHI - 110 012 (INDIA)



# Fee Structure for B.Sc./B.Tech. Students at IARI, New Delhi; IARI-Assam; IARI-Jharkhand and IIAB, Ranchi

#### AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION/ REGISTRATION FOR 1st Year (1st SEMESTER)

i)	Registration Fee (One Time)	Rs.500/-
ii)	Caution Money (Refundable)	Rs.10000/-
iii)	Tuition Fee for 1st Semester	Rs.4000/-
iv)	Examination fee	Rs.600/-
v)	Hostel Fee	Rs.2000/-
vi)	Water & Electricity Charges	Rs.1000/-
vii)	PGS Journal Subscription Fee (Annual)	Rs. 200/-
viii)	P.G. School Calendar Charges (One Time)	Rs. 200/-
ix)	PGSS Union Fee (Annual)	Rs. 300/-
x)	PGSSU Magazine Fee (Annual)	Rs. 100/-
xi)	Students' Sports Fund (Annual)	Rs. 200/-
xii)	PGSSU Cultural and Literary Activities Fee (Annual)	Rs. 600/-
xiii)	Identity Card Fee (One Time)	Rs. 100/-
xiv)	Student Welfare Fund (Annual)	Rs. 200/-
xv)	IARI Alumni Life Membership Fee (One Time)	Rs. 250/-
		Total = Rs. 20250/-

#### AT THE TIME OF REGISTRATION FOR 1st Year (IInd SEMESTER)

i)	Tuition Fee for IInd Semester		Rs. 4000/-
ii)	Hostel Fee		Rs. 2000/-
iii)	Water & Electricity Charges		Rs. 1000/-
		<u>T</u>	otal Rs. 7000/-

#### AT THE TIME OF REGISTRATION FOR 2<sup>nd</sup> year (I<sup>st</sup> SEMESTER)

i)	Tuition Fee for 1st Semester	Rs.4000/-
ii)	Examination fee	Rs.600/-
iii)	Hostel Fee	Rs.2000/-
iv)	Water & Electricity Charges	Rs.1000/-
v)	PGS Journal Subscription Fee (Annual)	Rs. 200/-
vi)	PGSS Union Fee (Annual)	Rs. 300/-
vii)	PGSSU Magazine Fee (Annual)	Rs. 100/-
viii)	Students' Sports Fund (Annual)	Rs. 200/-
ix)	PGSSU Cultural and Literary Activities Fee (Annual)	Rs. 600/-
x)	Student Welfare Fund (Annual)	Rs. 200/-
		Total = Rs. 9200/-

#### AT THE TIME OF REGISTRATION FOR 2<sup>nd</sup> year (II<sup>nd</sup> SEMESTER)

i)	Tuition Fee for II <sup>nd</sup> Semester	Rs. 4000/-
ii)	Hostel Fee	Rs. 2000/-
iii)	Water & Electricity Charges	Rs. 1000/-
		Total Rs. 7000/-

Planner (alternation) Committee of the C

#### AT THE TIME OF REGISTRATION FOR 3rd year (Ist SEMESTER)

i)	Tuition Fee for 1st Semester	Rs.4000/-
ii)	Examination fee	Rs.600/-
iii)	Hostel Fee	Rs.2000/-
iv)	Water & Electricity Charges	Rs.1000/-
v)	PGS Journal Subscription Fee (Annual)	Rs. 200/-
vi)	PGSS Union Fee (Annual)	Rs. 300/-
vii)	PGSSU Magazine Fee (Annual)	Rs. 100/-
viii)	Students' Sports Fund (Annual)	Rs. 200/-
ix)	PGSSU Cultural and Literary Activities Fee (Annual)	Rs. 600/-
x)	Student Welfare Fund (Annual)	Rs. 200/-
		Total = Rs. $9200/-$

# AT THE TIME OF REGISTRATION FOR 3rd year (IInd SEMESTER)

i)	Tuition Fee for IInd Semester	Rs. 4000/-
ii)	Hostel Fee	Rs. 2000/-
iii)	Water & Electricity Charges	Rs. 1000/-
		Total Rs. 7000/-

# AT THE TIME OF REGISTRATION FOR 4th year (Ist SEMESTER)

		Total = Rs. 9200/-
x)	Student Welfare Fund (Annual)	Rs. 200/-
ix)	PGSSU Cultural and Literary Activities Fee (Annual)	Rs. 600/-
viii)	Students' Sports Fund (Annual)	Rs. 200/-
vii)	PGSSU Magazine Fee (Annual)	Rs. 100/-
vi)	PGSS Union Fee (Annual)	Rs. 300/-
v)	PGS Journal Subscription Fee (Annual)	Rs. 200/-
iv)	Water & Electricity Charges	Rs.1000/-
iii)	Hostel Fee	Rs.2000/-
ii)	Examination fee	Rs.600/-
1)	Tuition Fee for 1st Semester	Rs.4000/-

# AT THE TIME OF REGISTRATION FOR 4th year (IInd SEMESTER)

i)	Tuition Fee for II <sup>nd</sup> Semester	Rs. 4000/-
ii)	Hostel Fee	Rs. 2000/-
iii)	Water & Electricity Charges	Rs. 1000/-
		Total Rs. 7000/-

The fee structure shall be liable to change from time to time with the approval of the Academic Council.

Sr. Registrar

हुन सचिव (शेक्षणिक) Registrar (Academic) स्नातकोत्तर विद्यासय Post Graduate

भाकृ.अनु.सं. वर्ड ि